

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1475 OF 2004

RAJ PAL SINGH Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 07/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Seen the Office Report on default 30th September, 2009.
Further four weeks' time is granted for filing additional
documents mentioned in the said report.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Om Parkash)
Court Master